Huddle 6 Bookbox

Arc + Huddle 8
Bookbox

Tech basket

Tech basket

Metal Bookbox

Metal Bookbox for
ELTRGL &
ELHUDL

Metal Bookbox for
EL2027

Metal Bookbox -
Large

PET Numbers Felt
Bookbox

Wire Book Basket

SW Gratnell Tote

EW Gratnell Tote

Knee Drawer

Interchange Tote
SwW

Model

Numbers Desks

02130F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. STUDENT DESK -
20X27

02131F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. STUDENT DESK -
HUDDLE

02132F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. STUDENT DESK -
PETAL

02133F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. STUDENT DESK -
TRIANGLE

02134F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. STUDENT DESK -
ADA - 20X38

17015

17016

17018

17018 + extenders

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes**

17190

17191

17192

17193

17200

30933

30935

17342

66013

02140F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. 2-STUDENT DESK
- 24X48

02141F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. 2-STUDENT DESK
- 24X54

02142F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. 2-STUDENT DESK
- 30X60

02143F#

NUMBERS ADJ.HT. 2-STUDENT DESK
- 30X60 TRAP

Yes

02240F#

NUMBERS HIGH RANGE ADJ.HT. 2-
STUDENT DESK - 24X48

02241F#

NUMBERS HIGH RANGE ADJ.HT. 2-
STUDENT DESK - 24X54

02242F#

NUMBERS HIGH RANGE ADJ.HT. 2-
STUDENT DESK - 30X60

02243F#

NUMBERS HIGH RANGE ADJ.HT. 2-
STUDENT DESK - 30X60 TRAP

NOTE: ** Adding bookboxes may make desk non-compliant for ADA



